PORTWEST

US376 - Hi-Vis Expert Pro Surveyor Vest
Collection: Vest-Port™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Our Expert Pro Surveyors Vest was specially designed for practicality and
durability. With contrast tape configuration for increased visibility in
diverse types of environment, this vest is robust but yet comfortable due to
the Mesh Air back panel and padded neck.

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Solid polyester front for durability and mesh back for increased

Standards breathability

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2
- Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility

- Padded collar for added comfort

- 2 side pockets for secure storage of spray paint
- Back pouch with left and right zipper access

- Internal tablet pocket for safe storage

- Cell phone pocket

- 2 lapel grommets

- 2 lower pocket flagging tape grommets

- Pen division

- Lower front pockets with hook and loop closure
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PORTWEST

US376 - Hi-Vis Expert Pro Surveyor Vest
Commodity Code: 6117809540

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US376YBRS
US376YBRM
US376YBRL
US376YBRXL
US376YBRXXL
US376YBRXXXL
US376YBR4AXL
US376YBR5XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5000
0.5200
0.5400
0.5720
0.5830
0.6000
0.6270
0.6780

Cubic(m?)
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662

0.0662
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722

EAN13

5036108336333
5036108336326
5036108336319
5036108336340
5036108336357
5036108336364
5036108336296
5036108336302

GTIN/DUN14

15036108824561
15036108824554
15036108824547
15036108824578
15036108824585
15036108824592
15036108824523
15036108824530
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