

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US376 - Hi-Vis Expert Pro Surveyor Vest

Collection: Vest-Port[™] **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Our Expert Pro Surveyors Vest was specially designed for practicality and durability. With contrast tape configuration for increased visibility in diverse types of environment, this vest is robust but yet comfortable due to the Mesh Air back panel and padded neck.

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design, which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2



Features

- Solid polyester front for durability and mesh back for increased breathability
- Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility
- Padded collar for added comfort
- 2 side pockets for secure storage of spray paint
- Back pouch with left and right zipper access
- Internal tablet pocket for safe storage
- · Cell phone pocket
- 2 lapel grommets
- 2 lower pocket flagging tape grommets
- Pen division
- Lower front pockets with hook and loop closure



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US376 - Hi-Vis Expert Pro Surveyor Vest Commodity Code: 6117809540

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US376YBRS	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.5000	0.0662	5036108336333	15036108824561
US376YBRM	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.5200	0.0662	5036108336326	15036108824554
US376YBRL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.5400	0.0662	5036108336319	15036108824547
US376YBRXL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.5720	0.0662	5036108336340	15036108824578
US376YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.5830	0.0722	5036108336357	15036108824585
US376YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.6000	0.0722	5036108336364	15036108824592
US376YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.6270	0.0722	5036108336296	15036108824523
US376YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.6780	0.0722	5036108336302	15036108824530